
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Date
Recorded= 1986/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198607240001
91510

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

14 781

198607240001
91990

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

14 779

198607140001
79380

07/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

80 561

198607030001
69950

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MURPHY,
DONALD R.

79 280

198607240001
91320

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

14 780

198607080001
73700

07/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

79 697 7 38 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:38
Desc:ROUNDT
ABLE
SUBDIVISION

198607090001
75410

07/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

80 9 9 152 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:152
Desc:CHEROK
EE CREST

198607090001
75500

07/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MURPHY,
DONALD R.

80 7 9 152 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:152
Desc:CHEROK
EE CREST

198607140001
79650

07/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

80 564 9 152 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:152
Desc:CHEROK
EE CREST

198607140001
80120

07/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
DONALD R.

80 566 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 61,
PAGE 666 &
667


