Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Date Recorded= 1986/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607240001 91510	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	14	781				·
198607240001 91990	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	14	779				
198607140001 79380	07/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	80	561				
198607030001 69950	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MURPHY, DONALD R.	79	280				
198607240001 91320	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	14	780				
198607080001 73700	07/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC	79	697	7	38		Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:38 Desc:ROUNDT ABLE SUBDIVISION
198607090001 75410	07/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	80	9	9	152		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:152 Desc:CHEROK EE CREST
198607090001 75500	07/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MURPHY, DONALD R.	80	7	9	152		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:152 Desc:CHEROK EE CREST
198607140001 79650	07/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	80	564	9	152		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:152 Desc:CHEROK EE CREST
198607140001 80120	07/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, DONALD R.	80	566				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 61, PAGE 666 & 667